
FORMULA IHU 2025 CV QUIZ RESULTS
Number Score Time Team Name University Name Country Condition 
Car N.12 36.5 15:04 Aristotle Racing Team Aristotle University of Thessaloniki GR Registered
Car N.28 30.0 15:58 Formula Racing Team University of Cyprus University of Cyprus CY Registered
Car N.09 26.5 14:59 Pelops Racing Team University of the Peloponnese GR Registered
Car N.55 24.5 15:48 Kingston Racing Kingston University GB Registered
Car N.20 0.0 15:20 Formula Students Technical University of Crete Technical University of Crete GR Registered
Car N.33 -16.5 15:05 FUF RT Frederick University CY Registered

7 38.0 15:52 Tampere Formula Student TAMK University of Applied Sciences FI Qualified 
8 33.5 14:50 YTU Racing Yıldız Technical University TR Qualified 
9 27.5 14:49 UJI Motorsport Universitat Jaume I ES Qualified 

10 27.5 15:34 Sapienza Corse Sapienza University of Rome IT Qualified 
11 26.5 14:57 T.U.Iasi Racing Technical University "Gheorghe Asachi" of Iasi RO Qualified 
12 26.0 14:53 UI Racing Team Universitas Indonesia ID Qualified 
13 23.0 14:54 Formula Gades University of Cádiz ES Qualified 
14 23.0 14:59 Nust Formula Student Team National University of Sciences and Technology PK Qualified 
15 20.0 15:17 Bimasakti Racing Team Universitas Gadjah Mada ID Qualified 
16 18.5 15:25 Formula UEM Universidad Europea de Madrid ES Qualified 
17 12.0 14:58 UFV Racing Universidad Francisco de Vitoria ES Qualified 
18 5.5 15:17 Togliatti Racing Team Togliatti State University RU Qualified 
19 3.0 15:15 Neumann Formula Student Team John Von Neumann University HU Qualified 
20 -2.5 14:55 ESTU RACING ESKİSEHİR TECHNİCAL UNIVERSITY TR Qualified 

21 -4.5 15:09 Cardiff Racing Cardiff University GB Waiting List 
22 -7.0 15:53 UGATU Racing Team Ufa University of Science and Technology RU Waiting List 
23 -16.5 15:41 Kilo Flight Khulna University of Engineering and Technology BD Waiting List 



- 30.5 15:57 Daedalus Racing Team International Hellenic University GR Withdrawn
- 20.0 14:46 Minautor Racing Team Hellenic Mediterranean University GR Withdrawn
- 25.0 14:57 Cerber Motorsport Bialystok University of Technology PL Withdrawn
- 29.0 15:53 BlueStreamline Transilvania University of Brasov RO Withdrawn
- 30.0 15:14 BME Motorsport Budapest University of Technology and Economics HU Withdrawn
- 49.5 15:21 UniBo Motorsport Alma Mater Studiorum - Università di Bologna IT Withdrawn
- 23.5 14:59 UPB Drive Politehnica Bucharest RO Withdrawn
- 51.5 15:12 PGRacing Team Gdańsk University PL Withdrawn
- 39.5 15:15 FSUPV Team TU Valencia ES Withdrawn
- 22.5 15:06 FS RTU Riga Technical University LV Withdrawn
- 13.0 15:15 Marseille Racing Aix Marseille university FR Withdrawn
- 5.0 15:26 Vishwaracers Vishwakarma Institute of Information Technology IN Withdrawn
- 4.5 15:58 NED Racers NED University of Engineering & Technology PK Withdrawn
- 0.0 14:01 MES Racing Ss. Cyril and Methodius University of Skopje MK Withdrawn
- -6.5 14:52 Formula Student Team UTM Technical University of Moldova MD Withdrawn
- 2.0 15:00 TU-Sofia Racing Technical University - Sofia BG Withdrawn

FORMULA IHU 2025 EV QUIZ RESULTS
Position Score Time Team Name University Name Country Condition
Car N.05 99.5 15:40 Poseidon Racing Team University of West Attica GR Registered
Car N.77 69.0 15:15 Centaurus racing team University Of Thessaly GR Registered
Car N.11 50.0 15:15 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric Aristotle University of Thessaloniki GR Registered
Car N.76 30.5 15:40 Perseus Racing University of Western Macedonia GR Registered
Car N.88 24.5 14:52 Democritus Racing Team Democritus University of Thrace GR Registered
Car N.45 -34.5 14:57 EVR Tuiasi Technical University Gheorghe Asachi Iasi RO Registered

7 86.5 15:06 TU Darmstadt Racing Team e.V. Technische Universität Darmstadt DE Qualified
8 77.5 15:51 TUfast Racing Team TUMunich DE Qualified



9 73.5 15:08 AMZ Racing ETH Zürich CH Qualified
10 71.0 15:40 Rennschmiede Pforzheim Hochschule Pforzheim DE Qualified
11 69.5 15:27 FS Team Tallinn Tallinn TU UAS EE Qualified
12 66.5 15:04 Orion Racing India K J Somaiya College of Engineering IN Qualified
13 66.5 15:06 Team wob-racing. UAS Ostfalia DE Qualified
14 62.5 15:10 ESTACA Formula Team ESTACA - Paris-Saclay FR Qualified
15 60.5 15:13 Rennteam Uni Stuttgart Universität Stuttgart DE Qualified
16 59.0 15:08 TU Istanbul Racing Istanbul Technical University TR Qualified
17 58.5 15:45 Team Defianz Racing Electric Delhi Technological University IN Qualified
18 57.5 15:12 EPFL Racing Team EPFL CH Qualified
19 54.5 14:59 CAT-Racing Hochschule für angewandte Wissenschaften Coburg DE Qualified
20 53.0 15:49 RaceUP Electric Padova Università degli Studi di Padova IT Qualified
21 52.5 15:47 Formula Electric Belgium KULeuven and Thomas More BE Qualified
22 49.5 15:02 Formula Student FEUP University of Porto PT Qualified
23 49.5 15:06 AGH Racing EV AGH University of Science and Technology in Krakow PL Qualified
24 48.0 15:33 Ignition Racing Team electric UAS Osnabrück DE Qualified
25 46.0 15:36 Rennstall Esslingen Hochschule Esslingen DE Qualified
26 45.5 14:50 YTU Racing E Yıldız Technical University TR Qualified
27 45.5 15:23 HofSpannung Motorsport e.V. UAS Hof DE Qualified
28 44.0 14:59 Joanneum Racing Graz UAS Graz AT Qualified
29 44.0 15:39 UniNa Corse - Squadra Corse Federico II Università degli studi di napoli Federico II IT Qualified
30 43.5 15:37 Baltic Racing UAS Stralsund DE Qualified
31 42.5 14:44 UH Racing University of Hertfordshire GB Qualified
32 42.5 15:50 Scuderia Mensa HS RheinMain Racing UAS RheinMain DE Qualified
33 42.0 15:36 TGU Racing Turkish-German University TR Qualified
34 41.0 15:36 Metropolia Motorsport Metropolia UAS FI Qualified
35 40.5 15:39 HorsePower Hannover Leibniz Uni Hannover DE Qualified
36 39.5 15:03 e-Tech Racing UPC EEBE ES Qualified
37 39.5 15:09 BGRacing ben gurion university of the negev IL Qualified
38 39.0 15:07 Polimarche Racing Team Università Politecnica delle Marche IT Qualified



39 39.0 15:51 Bauman Racing Team Bauman Moscow State Technical University RU Qualified
40 38.5 15:04 UniUD E-Racing Team University of Udine IT Qualified

41 37.5 15:18 UPC ecoRacingEscola Superior d'Enginyeries Industrial, Aeroespacial i Audiovisual de Terrassa (UPC)ES Waiting List 
42 36.5 15:02 KA-RaceIng KIT DE Waiting List 
43 36.5 15:09 FaSTTUBe TU Berlin DE Waiting List 
44 35.5 15:53 Leiria Academic Racing Team Polytechnic Institute of Leiria PT Waiting List 
45 34.5 15:24 E-Agle Trento Racing Team University of Trento IT Waiting List 
46 34.5 15:53 BlueStreamlinEV Transilvania University of Brasov RO Waiting List 
47 33.5 15:29 EUSS Motorsport Escola Universitària Salesiana de Sarrià ES Waiting List 
48 32.5 15:10 Blue Flash Mobility ConceptsHochschule für angewandte Wissenschaft und Kunst Hildesheim/Holzminden/GöttingenDE Waiting List 
49 32.5 15:35 LA eRacing UAS Landshut DE Waiting List 
50 32 14:58 UBRacing University of Birmingham GB Waiting List 
51 30.5 14:55 Eni Metz Racing Team Ecole Nationale d'Ingénieurs de Metz FR Waiting List 
52 30 15:00 Deefholt Dynamics e.V. Private Hochschule für Wirtschaft und Technik DE Waiting List 
53 29 15:03 TecnoCampus Motorsports TecnoCampus ES Waiting List 
54 29 15:25 STES Racing Sinhgad Technical Education Society IN Waiting List 
55 27 15:14 ISAT Formula Team ISAT FR Waiting List 
56 27 15:47 GET racing Technische Universität Dortmund DE Waiting List 
57 25 15:11 Tecnun eRacing Tecnun-University of Navarra ES Waiting List 
58 24 15:00 Raceyard University of applied Sciences Kiel DE Waiting List 
59 24 15:57 Zancle E-Drive Università degli Studi di Messina IT Waiting List 
60 23 15:09 E-Motion Rennteam UAS Aalen DE Waiting List 
61 20 14:49 PK MechPower Cracow University of Technology PL Waiting List 
62 17 14:46 Formula Student Bizkaia University of the basque country (UPV/EHU) ES Waiting List 
63 17 15:00 eMotion Racing UAS Ruhr West DE Waiting List 
64 17 15:31 Zurich UAS Racing ZHAW CH Waiting List 
65 15.5 15:48 Aurora FSE  Team Shenzhen Technology University CN Waiting List 
66 13 14:53 FESB Racing University of Split HR Waiting List 
67 13 14:56 PolSl Racing Silesian University of Technology PL Waiting List 



68 12.5 14:52 Team Crack Platoon Rajshahi University of Engineering and Technology BD Waiting List 
69 12.5 15:00 ESTACARS ESTACA Campus Ouest FR Waiting List 
70 12.5 15:43 municHMotorsport e.V. UAS Munich DE Waiting List 
71 11.5 15:02 Dynamics e.V. OTH Regensburg DE Waiting List 
72 10.5 14:45 ART TU Cluj-Napoca Technical University of Cluj-Napoca RO Waiting List 
73 10.5 14:58 formula technion Technion, Israel Institute of Technology IL Waiting List 
74 9.5 15:08 T.U.C. Racing e.V. TU Chemnitz DE Waiting List 
75 7.5 15:24 Dynamics UPC Manresa Escola Politecnica Superior d'Enginyeria de Manresa ES Waiting List 
76 5 15:00 SUAS RACING SAKARYA UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TR Waiting List 
77 1.5 15:39 Team Spark University of Iceland IS Waiting List 
78 -4 14:32 Formula Student Vitoria University of the Basque Country-Campus of Álava ES Waiting List 
79 -5 15:00 BRS Motorsport Hochschule Bonn-Rhein-Sieg DE Waiting List 
80 -7 14:53 Kaiserslautern Racing Team e.V.Rheinland-Pfälzische Technische Universität Kaiserslautern-Landau + UAS KaiserslauternDE Waiting List 
81 -7.5 14:58 Racing Power Münster UAS Münster DE Waiting List 
82 -8.5 15:07 UGRacing University of Glasgow GB Waiting List 
83 -9.5 15:00 HSNR Racing UAS Niederrhein DE Waiting List 
84 -18 15:53 UGATU Racing Team EV Ufa University of Science and Technology RU Waiting List 
85 -22 14:51 Team Ethan Racing Electric Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering and technology IN Waiting List 

- 54.0 14:59 RUB Motorsport e.V. Ruhr Universität Bochum DE Withdrawn
- 62.0 15:00 BME Formula Racing Team Budapest University of Technology and Economics HU Withdrawn
- 45.0 15:00 UPM Racing Universidad Politécnica de Madrid ES Withdrawn
- 15.5 14:59 E-Traxx Düsseldorf UAS Düsseldorf DE Withdrawn
- 80.0 14:53 NTHU Racing National Tsing Hua University TW Withdrawn
- 28.5 14:59 UNI Maribor Grand Prix Engineering University of Maribor SI Withdrawn
- 20 15:01 Formula Student Team Delft TU Delft NL Withdrawn
- 74.0 15:47 Aixtreme Racing FH Aachen DE Withdrawn
- 86.0 14:56 ARUS Seville ES Withdrawn
- 19.5 15:34 Sapienza Fastcharge La Sapienza Università di Roma IT Withdrawn
- 55.5 15:59 Team Starcraft e.V. TU Ilmenau DE Withdrawn



- 57.0 15:13 Team Octane Racing COEP Technological University IN Withdrawn
- 30.5 15:52 ATHENE Racingteam UniBw Munich DE Withdrawn
- 43.0 15:46 campustirolmotorsport Leopold-Franzens-Universtität AT Withdrawn
- 42.5 14:59 PRz Racing Rzeszów TU PL Withdrawn
- 57.0 15:04 Running Snail Racing Team OTH Amberg-Weiden DE Withdrawn
- 92.0 15:06 TU Brno Racing Brno University of Technology CZ Withdrawn
- 44.0 15:15 High Speed Kalrsruhe University of Applied Sciences Karlsruhe DE Withdrawn
- 20 15:36 E-Team Duisburg-Essen e.V. Universität Duisburg-Essen DE Withdrawn
- 46.0 15:04 Road Arrow University of Belgrade RS Withdrawn
- 39.5 15:14 METU Formula Racing Middle East Technical University TR Withdrawn
- -5.5 15:00 KOU RACING KOCAELI UNIVERSITY TR Withdrawn
- 55.0 14:58 Prom Racing National Technical University of Athens GR Withdrawn
- 18.5 14:56 UOP Racing Uni Patras GR Withdrawn


